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Upcoming sessions:

Wednesday 27th March (12 - 1pm) | Jim Taylor and Chris Ward

Wednesday 17th April (12 - 1pm) | Sue Jones, Jim Taylor, Zoe Andrews

Wednesday 22nd May (12 - 1pm) | Sue Jones, Tahmina Hussain, Jim Taylor, Chris Ward, Jane Needham

Wednesday 26th June (12 - 1pm) | Tahmina Hussain, Sue Jones, Jim Taylor

Wednesday 24th July (12 - 1pm) | Sue Jones, Jim Taylor, Debra Padgett
Wednesday 21st August (12 - 1pm) | Sheri Scott, Bamidele Farinre

Wednesday 25th September (12 - 1pm) | Sue Jones, Tahmina Hussain, Natasha Pisarski

Wednesday 23rd October (12 - 1pm) | Sue Jones, Tahmina Hussain, Paula Simpkin, Sarah Forbes

Wednesday 13th November (12 - 1pm) | Sue Jones, Tahmina Hussain, lan Davies

Wednesday 11th December (12 - 1pm) | Sue Jones, Tahmina Hussain, Stuart Hill

FURTHER DETAILS ABOUT THESE SESSIONS WILL BE COMMUNICATED IN F!
MEDIA POSTS - STAY TUNED FOR MORE INFO




